


 

August 26, 2024 



 

August 26, 2024 



 

07 Aug 2024 

        

Date: August 26, 2024 



Close Window

Award Notice Abstract (Ref No.: 5010066) Status: Updated

Control Number:

KC-2024-07-0072

Approved Budget:

Php1,020,000.00

Procurement Mode:

Negotiated Procurement -

Lease of Real Property

(Sec. 53.10)

Classification:

Goods - General Support

Services

Category:

Travel, Food, Lodging and

Entertainment Services

Applicable Procurement

Rules:

Implementing Rules and

Regulations

Funding Source:

Government of the

Philippines (GOP)

Funding Instrument:

General Appropriations Act

Contract Duration:

4Day/s

Contact Person:

Harvy Calabio

Created By:

Harvy Calabio

DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WELFARE AND DEVELOPMENT - REGION
IV-B

1680 Benitez corner Malvar St. Malate, Manila Manila Metro Manila, NCR,
Philippines

BOARD AND LODGING FOR THE CONDUCT OF BAYANI KA! AWARDS -
CDD TALK, STAKEHOLDERS AND REGIONAL PROGRAM REVIEW

EVALUATION WORKSHOP AUGUST 12-15, 2024
Awardee : Contact Person :
SELAH PODS HOTEL INC. Leo Angelo Asiado
Address : Designation :
2004 -224 David Street Cor. F/b
Harrison Pasay City Pasay City Metro
Manila, NCR, Philippines

Finance Officer

Line Item
# Product/Service/Project Name Budget

1 Board and Lodging, see the attached file, 90110000,
1, Lot Php1,020,000.00

Reason for Award :
Lowest calculated and responsive bidder.

Award Type:

Award Notice

Contract Amount:

Php986,000.00

Award Date:

07-Aug-2024

Publish Date:

09-Aug-2024

Date Last Updated:

27-Aug-2024

Contract Number:

KC-2024-08-0079

Proceed Date:

26-Aug-2024

Contract Effectivity

Date:

28-Aug-2024

Contract End Date:

30-Aug-2024

Created By:

Harvy B. Calabio

Date Created:

09-Aug-2024

Approver:

Harvy B. Calabio

View Documents:

3

javascript:window.close();

